Classifica Donne FIDAL, RUNCARD e EPS - Maira Occitan Trail Sabato, 04 Ottobre 2025
MOT 42k Meja Occitantrail 42.00 KM, 2650m D+/D-

Pos. Pett.
1 22
2 188
3 71
4 8
5 167
6 178
7 145
8 153
9 106
10 4
11 124
12 162
13 118
14 168
15 164
16 125
17 66
18 12
19 2
20 50
21 126
22 68
23 3
24 120
25 186
26 163
27 21

Cognome
BONNET
YUDITSKAYA
FERRARIS
AVENOSO
SPADA
VALSECCHI
RIBA
RUZZON
LAZAR
AMAYA
MODINA
SICA
MARTINA
SPUNDINA
SIMONE
MOIRANO
DI LIETO
BARRA
ALESSIO
CONTINI
MOROSAN
DUPUIS
ALLEMANDI
MELONI
VINCENTI
SIDORKINA
BIOLLO

www.wedosport.net

Nome
DANIELA
ANASTASIA
ERICA ILARIA
MARTINA
MARIA CHIARA
LAURA
MICHELA
CRISTINA
LOREDANA
MARINA BELEN
FRANCESCA
NICOLETTA
GIORGIA
ANTRA
ELISA
SERENA
RAFFAELLA
SILVIA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCA
ANDREEA MARIA
ANAIS
FRANCE
ANGELA
ENRICA
IRINA
EMANUELA

Pagi na 1 di

Anno Cat.
1973 SF50
1992 SF
1987 SF35
1994 SF
1993 SF
2001 SF
1984 SF40
1975 SF50
1980 SF45
1993 SF
1988 SF35
1983 SF40
1982 SF40
1986 SF35
1986 SF35
1997 SF
1981 SF40
1991 SF
1992 SF
1986 SF35
1989 SF35
1995 SF
1988 SF35
1971 SF50
1975 SF50
1978 SF45
1983 SF40

1 stanpata il

Cod.

TO278
TO278
RR999
TO300
CNO056
CNO56
TO231
TO231
TO278
RR999
M1892
CNO020
RR999
CNO025
RR999
C040334
TO304
TO025
RR999
RR999
RR999
RR999
TO019
RR999
RR999
RR999

Societa
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNAA.S.D.
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
RUNCARD STANDARD

PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D.

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
RUNCARD STANDARD

TRM TEAM

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
RUNCARD STANDARD

A.S.D. BOVES RUN

RUNCARD EPS
MAREMONTANAA.S.D.

ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD

ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD
RUNCARD STANDARD

06/ 10/ 2025 10:18: 34

Tempo
05:46:37
05:53:30
05:56:04
06:02:27
06:03:07
06:13:21
06:17:45
06:21:06
06:34:45
06:35:54
06:40:02
06:43:48
06:45:30
06:53:12
06:55:42
06:56:05
07:03:45
07:18:03
07:18:42
07:19:00
07:25:40
07:26:48
07:28:16
07:40:57
07:55:14
08:38:35
08:46:03
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